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Prova 2 Femin., 100m Mariposa Absolutos
01-02-2020 - 9:10 Varzim Lazer, E.M. Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Absoluto 58.76 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas POR Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 58.76 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas POR Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m 17 1:00.95 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas POR Berlim (GER) 01-08-2002
Recordes Nacionais 50m 16 1:01.48 CRUZ, Sara Francisco ADBA Faro 20-07-2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 1:01.69 CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco CFP Funchal 03-08-2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 1:02.99 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda POR Baku (AZE) 24-07-2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf A 1:03.83 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda CGA S. Joao da Madeira 21-07-2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf B 1:07.00 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda SCP S. Joao da Madeira 15-06-2017
Recorde Meeting 58.96 IVRY, Amit ISR Póvoa de Varzim 07-02-2010
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 58.76 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas FCP Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 58.76 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas FCP Eindhoven (NED) 12-08-2010
Recorde Regional 50m 17 1:00.95 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas FCP Berlin (GER) 01-08-2002
Recorde Regional 50m 16 1:02.66 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas FCP Malta (MLT) 08-07-2001
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 1:01.69 CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco CFP Funchal 03-08-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 1:03.73 CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco CFP Coimbra 19-05-2018
Recorde Regional 50m Inf A 1:07.84 FELGUEIRAS, Raquel Maria SCB Lisboa 01-01-1993
Recorde Regional 50m Inf B 1:10.86 FELGUEIRAS, Raquel Maria SCB Porto 26-07-1992

TLP  JUN_SEN FEM Abs: 1:11.10  /  TLP  INF_JUV FEM 12 - 15: 1:15.29

Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs

Absolutos

1. CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco F 124577 04 Colegio Efanor 1:03.12 679
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:03.12 33.18

2. FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda F 127797 05 Portugal 1:03.90 654
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.90 33.61

3. LEDUCQ, Annette F 04 Ligue Occitanie 1:04.31 642
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:04.31 34.46

4. VARGAS, Giovanna Vaz F 110957 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:04.99 622
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:04.99 34.18

5. ALMEIDA, Maria Carolina F 125703 05 Portugal 1:05.62 604
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:05.62 35.11

6. BARBOSA, Mariana Fernandes F 121985 02 Porto 1:05.79 599
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:05.79 34.71

7. SANFILIPPO, Martina F 03 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1:05.90 596
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.90 34.73

8. MARTINS, Francisca Soares F 126504 03 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 1:06.06 592
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:06.06 35.15

9. TISSANDIE, Camille F 04 Ligue Occitanie 1:06.51 580
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.51 34.92

10. FERNANDES, Filipa Viamonte F 122198 02 Vitória Sport Clube 1:06.53 579
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.53 35.09

11. FARO MARTINEZ, Carla F 107633003 C.N. Ponteareas 1:06.70 575
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:06.70 35.90

12. VILLA, Asia F 06 Rari Nantes Saronno 1:06.90 570
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:06.90 36.07

OLIVA, Ambre F 04 Ligue Occitanie 1:06.90 570
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.90 35.42

14. CARPINTEIRO, Carolina Silverio F 119481 02 Natacao do Tejo 1:07.76 548
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.76 35.77

15. SANTOS, Beatriz Rocha F 129667 02 Campinho 1:08.32 535
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.32 36.04

16. TINOCO, Diana Silva F 129381 06 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:09.15 516
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.15 36.57

17. DOMINGUES, Luana Pinto F 123893 03 Ba-Leiria 1:09.30 513
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:09.30 37.43

18. DELGADO, Soraia Alexandra F 153438 05 Portugal 1:09.33 512
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.33 36.88
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19. GONZALEZ COVELO, Iria F 106832604 C.N. Ponteareas 1:09.34 512
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:09.34 36.83

20. SOARES, Catarina Silva F 121977 03 Porto 1:09.36 511
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:09.36 37.35

21. JUNQUEIRA, Sofia Ribeiro F 123897 02 Ba-Leiria 1:09.39 511
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.39 37.16

22. TROIA, Beatriz Rosa F 127809 04 Vilacondense 1:09.46 509
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:09.46 37.25

23. LIGEIRO, Daniela Silva F 127210 04 Viana Natacao 1:09.51 508
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:09.51 37.24

24. SILVA, Leonor Santos F 121982 03 Porto 1:09.57 507
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:09.57 37.81

25. CERNADAS GONZALEZ, Ana F 5352175404 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 1:09.61 506
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:09.61 37.09

26. LOPES, Sara Santos F 126699 03 Ba-Leiria 1:10.06 496
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:10.06 38.03

27. LOURO, Ariana Espirito F 128140 05 Gualdim  Pais 1:10.16 494
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:10.16 37.81

28. RODRIGUES, Daniela Oliveira F 118056 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.17 494
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:10.17 37.90

29. SILVA, Eduarda Reis F 121702 03 Famalicão 1:10.20 493
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:10.20 37.34

30. PIRES, Marta Joao F 147235 05 Portugal 1:10.65 484
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.65 37.83

31. DOMINGUES, Matilde Mota F 122289 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:10.81 480
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:10.81 38.38

32. SILVA, Catarina Reis F 107568 99 Braga 1:11.02 476
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.02 37.41

33. RUIZ GARRIGO, Marta F 5403951704 A.N. Gramenet 1:11.18 473
FTL

50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:11.18 37.75

34. SIMOES, Filipa Mendes F 129841 06 Ba-Leiria 1:11.38 469
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:11.38 38.74

35. NEVES, Gabriela Ferreira F 132731 06 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 1:11.61 465
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:11.61 38.35

36. SILVA, Joana Ferreira F 131358 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:12.43 449
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:12.43 39.54

37. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara F 5403877905 A.N. Gramenet 1:12.76 443
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.76 38.17

NOVO, Marta Luisa F 130350 05 Viana Natacao 1:12.76 443
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:12.76 39.24

39. RINO, Maria Pedro F 148594 05 Naval Praia da Vitoria 1:13.64 427
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:13.64 40.08

40. TEIXEIRA, Ines Oliveira F 129269 02 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:13.71 426
FTL

50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:13.71 40.80

41. BROCHADO, Mariana Goncalves F 200620 06 Viana Natacao 1:14.33 415
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:14.33 39.96

42. ROMAO, Mariana Santos F 200366 06 Vilacondense 1:15.23 401
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:15.23 40.22

43. PIMENTEL, Sara Calisto F 128091 05 Galitos / Bresimar 1:16.29 384
FTL

50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:16.29 40.67

44. GOUVEIA, Ana Luisa F 200924 06 Leixões Sport Clube 1:16.61 379
FTL

50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:16.61 40.82

45. SANTOS, Sofia Isabel F 144708 04 Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:20.29 329
FTL

50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:20.29 44.19
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46. BAENA ESPINOSA, Noa F 5403873007 A.N. Gramenet 1:21.02 321
FTL

50m: 36.61 36.61 100m: 1:21.02 44.41

47. IVENS, Luciana Fatima F 202062 06 Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:26.40 264
FTL

50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:26.40 47.06

WDR MARTINS, Ana Beatriz F 108375 99 Famalicão

Absolutos

1. CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco F 124577 04 Colegio Efanor 1:03.12 679
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:03.12 33.18

2. LEDUCQ, Annette F 04 Ligue Occitanie 1:04.31 642
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:04.31 34.46

3. VARGAS, Giovanna Vaz F 110957 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:04.99 622
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:04.99 34.18

4. BARBOSA, Mariana Fernandes F 121985 02 Porto 1:05.79 599
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:05.79 34.71

5. SANFILIPPO, Martina F 03 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1:05.90 596
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.90 34.73

6. MARTINS, Francisca Soares F 126504 03 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 1:06.06 592
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:06.06 35.15

7. TISSANDIE, Camille F 04 Ligue Occitanie 1:06.51 580
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.51 34.92

8. FERNANDES, Filipa Viamonte F 122198 02 Vitória Sport Clube 1:06.53 579
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.53 35.09

9. FARO MARTINEZ, Carla F 107633003 C.N. Ponteareas 1:06.70 575
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:06.70 35.90

10. OLIVA, Ambre F 04 Ligue Occitanie 1:06.90 570
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.90 35.42

11. CARPINTEIRO, Carolina Silverio F 119481 02 Natacao do Tejo 1:07.76 548
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.76 35.77

12. SANTOS, Beatriz Rocha F 129667 02 Campinho 1:08.32 535
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.32 36.04

13. DOMINGUES, Luana Pinto F 123893 03 Ba-Leiria 1:09.30 513
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:09.30 37.43

14. GONZALEZ COVELO, Iria F 106832604 C.N. Ponteareas 1:09.34 512
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:09.34 36.83

15. SOARES, Catarina Silva F 121977 03 Porto 1:09.36 511
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:09.36 37.35

16. JUNQUEIRA, Sofia Ribeiro F 123897 02 Ba-Leiria 1:09.39 511
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.39 37.16

17. TROIA, Beatriz Rosa F 127809 04 Vilacondense 1:09.46 509
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:09.46 37.25

18. LIGEIRO, Daniela Silva F 127210 04 Viana Natacao 1:09.51 508
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:09.51 37.24

19. SILVA, Leonor Santos F 121982 03 Porto 1:09.57 507
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:09.57 37.81

20. CERNADAS GONZALEZ, Ana F 5352175404 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 1:09.61 506
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:09.61 37.09

21. LOPES, Sara Santos F 126699 03 Ba-Leiria 1:10.06 496
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:10.06 38.03

22. RODRIGUES, Daniela Oliveira F 118056 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.17 494
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:10.17 37.90

23. SILVA, Eduarda Reis F 121702 03 Famalicão 1:10.20 493
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:10.20 37.34

24. DOMINGUES, Matilde Mota F 122289 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:10.81 480
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:10.81 38.38

25. SILVA, Catarina Reis F 107568 99 Braga 1:11.02 476
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.02 37.41
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26. RUIZ GARRIGO, Marta F 5403951704 A.N. Gramenet 1:11.18 473
FTL

50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:11.18 37.75

27. TEIXEIRA, Ines Oliveira F 129269 02 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:13.71 426
FTL

50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:13.71 40.80

28. SANTOS, Sofia Isabel F 144708 04 Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:20.29 329
FTL

50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:20.29 44.19

WDR MARTINS, Ana Beatriz F 108375 99 Famalicão

12 - 15 anos

1. FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda F 127797 05 Portugal 1:03.90 654
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.90 33.61

2. ALMEIDA, Maria Carolina F 125703 05 Portugal 1:05.62 604
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:05.62 35.11

3. VILLA, Asia F 06 Rari Nantes Saronno 1:06.90 570
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:06.90 36.07

4. TINOCO, Diana Silva F 129381 06 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:09.15 516
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.15 36.57

5. DELGADO, Soraia Alexandra F 153438 05 Portugal 1:09.33 512
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.33 36.88

6. LOURO, Ariana Espirito F 128140 05 Gualdim  Pais 1:10.16 494
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:10.16 37.81

7. PIRES, Marta Joao F 147235 05 Portugal 1:10.65 484
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.65 37.83

8. SIMOES, Filipa Mendes F 129841 06 Ba-Leiria 1:11.38 469
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:11.38 38.74

9. NEVES, Gabriela Ferreira F 132731 06 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 1:11.61 465
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:11.61 38.35

10. SILVA, Joana Ferreira F 131358 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:12.43 449
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:12.43 39.54

11. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara F 5403877905 A.N. Gramenet 1:12.76 443
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.76 38.17

NOVO, Marta Luisa F 130350 05 Viana Natacao 1:12.76 443
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:12.76 39.24

13. RINO, Maria Pedro F 148594 05 Naval Praia da Vitoria 1:13.64 427
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:13.64 40.08

14. BROCHADO, Mariana Goncalves F 200620 06 Viana Natacao 1:14.33 415
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:14.33 39.96

15. ROMAO, Mariana Santos F 200366 06 Vilacondense 1:15.23 401
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:15.23 40.22

16. PIMENTEL, Sara Calisto F 128091 05 Galitos / Bresimar 1:16.29 384
FTL

50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:16.29 40.67

17. GOUVEIA, Ana Luisa F 200924 06 Leixões Sport Clube 1:16.61 379
FTL

50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:16.61 40.82

18. BAENA ESPINOSA, Noa F 5403873007 A.N. Gramenet 1:21.02 321
FTL

50m: 36.61 36.61 100m: 1:21.02 44.41

19. IVENS, Luciana Fatima F 202062 06 Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:26.40 264
FTL

50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:26.40 47.06
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